1
03-2018, Rev. 0318
© 2014 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.

a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Catalog and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Catalog product data, ‘Definitions’ section,
application notes and all specifications are
subject to change.
OEGOEG
Terminal assignment
1 form A 1 form B 1 form C
Product Code Contact arrangement Contact material Coil voltage Part Number
T9CP1A52-12 1 form A (NO) AgCdO 12 VAC 1649341-3
T9CP1A52-24 24 VAC 1649341-1
T9CP1A52-48 48 VAC 1649341-4
T9CP1A52-120 120 VAC 1649341-5
T9CP1A52-240 240 VAC 1649341-6
T9CP5A52-12 1 form C (CO) 12 VAC 1-1649341-1
T9CP5A52-24 24 VAC 1-1649341-2
T9CP5A52-48 48 VAC 1-1649341-3
T9CP5A52-120 120 VAC 1-1649341-4
T9CP5A52-240 240 VAC 1-1649341-5
T9CP1A54-12 1 form A (NO) AgSnInO 12 VAC 1649341-7
T9CP1A54-24 24 VAC 1649341-8
T9CP1A54-48 48 VAC 1649341-9
T9CP1A54-120 120 VAC 1-1649341-0
T9CP1A54-240 240 VAC 1649341-2
T9CP2A54-120 1 form B (NC) 120 VAC 2-1649341-5
T9CP2A54-240 240 VAC 2-1649341-4
T9CP5A54-12 1 form C (CO) 12 VAC 1-1649341-6
T9CP5A54-24 24 VAC 1-1649341-7
T9CP5A54-48 48 VAC 1-1649341-8
T9CP5A54-120 120 VAC 1-1649341-9
T9CP5A54-208 208 VAC 2-1649341-6
T9CP5A54-240 240 VAC 2-1649341-0
T9CP5A54-277 277 VAC 2-1649341-7
Note. This list represents the most common types and does not show all variants covered by this datasheet, other types on request.
General Purpose
High Power PCB Relays
T9C Series, AC Coil Power Relay (Continued)